8-48 Electrical Interconnect Products
Shield Termination
SolderSleeve shield terminators
Applications
Used for shield-to-ground termination.
Features and benefits
� Transparent insulation sleeve provides
encapsulation, inspectability, strain relief,

M83519 (S01/S02) RCPS 100-70
SO96 RCPS 100-70
You will find ordering information for these tools in
the Application Equipment section (Section 10) of
this catalog.
8-Electric. Interc. Products  30/9/02  11:09 am  Page 52
Fax-on-demand Fax ID Description
US only (800) 260-9099 5600 Data sheet
Outside US (650) 257-2301 5000 Data sheet (CWT)
Visit our website at www.tycoelectronics.com
Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application.
Before ordering check with factory for most current data. 8-53 Electrical Interconnect Products
Table F. Inactive NAS part and cross-reference
Inactive NAS Military Raychem S01/S02* Raychem SO63** D-1XX NAS
part number part number series series series series
1745-1 M83519/1-1 S01-01-R SO63-1-00 D-144-25
1745-2 M83519/1-2 S01-02-R SO63-2-00 D-100-00
1745-3 M83519/1-3 S01-03-R SO63-3-00 D-101-00
1745-17 M83519/1-4 S01-04-R SO63-4-00 D-107-00
1745-4 M83519/1-5 S01-05-R SO63-5-00 D-103-00
1745-9 NAS1745-13
1745-10 NAS1745-14
1745-11 NAS1745-15
1745-12 NAS1745-16